
First Name Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth Showmanship Breed Class BHT Showmanship Breed Class CPS
Dakota Zurface 804 Clinton 2/2/2000 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Grant Kaffenbarger 1891 Clark 2/17/2000 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Kayla Barker 2018 Morrow 3/5/2000 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Kylie Banister 1533 Fulton 4/8/2000 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
 Mykenzie Snyder 3070 Wayne County 4/19/2000 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Madison Curless 3302 Clinton 5/9/2000 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Katie Davis 698 Defiance 5/13/2000 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Wesley Nye 1093 Fayette 6/9/2000 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Bradley Eakle 1706 Greene 6/21/2000 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Kendra Keener 1249 Wayne 1/9/2001 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Kloee Whitaker 2897 Madison 4/26/2001 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Taylor Thomas 592 Montgomery 5/14/2001 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Destiny Trefz 1828 Highland 5/28/2001 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Kathryn Crowe 1520 Montgomery 10/9/2001 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Cameron Langford 2514 Portage 12/18/2001 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Lindsey Dore 2947 Delaware 5/7/2002 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Soren Hottensmith 548 Portage 5/27/2002 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Conner Smock 2584 Shelby 5/30/2002 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Taylor Hannan 3228 Wood 6/11/2002 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Hannah Patterson 462 Pickaway 7/3/2002 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Dean Kaffenbarger 1820 Clark 7/8/2002 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Carson Klingel 1752  Marion 8/5/2002 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Ansley Kozarec 1382 Montgomery 9/19/2002 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Zach Kirker 3287 Brown 10/23/2002 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Laney Fourman 2917 Darke 3/28/2003 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Evan Banister 1868 Fulton 4/8/2003 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Mackenzie Neal 959 Preble 5/30/2003 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Corey Cress 262 Madison 7/21/2003 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Taylor Wise 2270 Perry 9/10/2003 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Megan Hancock 976 Defiance 10/17/2003 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Alexis Morrison 2354 Darke 12/31/2003 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
JOhn Smock 2813 Shelby 7/6/2004 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Charles Bradford 2546 Champaign 9/25/2004 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Faith Dresbach 495 Pike 10/27/2004 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Jaden Snyder 1940 Clinton 2/26/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Devon Snyder 1830 Clinton 2/26/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Adam Cline 730 Greene 3/29/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Owen Feichtner 3089 Huron 5/4/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Brandon Vent 774 Wyandot 5/5/2005 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Dylan Jordan 1845 Delaware 5/25/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Ryane Bond 3166 Pike 6/16/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Kiersten Wilcox 2778 Darke 6/26/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Jessee Stewart 880 Clinton County 8/14/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Haley Schneder 2731 Clinton 10/12/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Gavin Heldman 2700 Portage 11/3/2005 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Sydnee Hawkins 1612 Greene 6/20/2006 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Cody Krug 1783 Wayne 7/13/2006 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Brody Shaffer 560 Guernsey 7/13/2006 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Kenzie Hancock 916 Defiance 8/7/2006 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Katelyn Hall 2008 Miami 1/26/2007 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Reagan Brewer 1587 Darke 2/16/2007 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Reese Bond 3136 Pike 5/7/2007 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Owen Marker 3090 Darke 5/18/2007 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Miley Edelman 2152 Ashtabula 6/8/2007 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Payton Powell 528 Perry 6/27/2007 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Edward DeLoye 2643 Shelby 12/7/2007 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Luke Johnson 2087 Clinton 3/30/2008 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Rachel Haver 31 Defiance 4/10/2008 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Trenton Havenar 651 Miami 4/29/2008 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Drew Reeves 2636 Madison 4/30/2008 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Karissa King 624 miami 6/17/2008 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Levi Farmer 1545 Darke 7/4/2008 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Dane Wilt 1051 Fayette 7/7/2008 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
James Myers 145 Licking 7/19/2008 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Lauren Giesige 2064 Henry 9/1/2008 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Wade Smith 3275 Clinton 11/14/2008 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Brooke Hershey 390 Wayne 12/19/2008 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Kenna Seaburn 1527 Madison 3/11/2009 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Cooper Shilt 800 Darke 4/20/2009 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Lucas Marker 2961 Darke 4/22/2009 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Lucy Shell 2964 Montgomery 5/15/2009 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Jake Calendine 2779 Perry 5/27/2009 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Colton Saettel 2581 Miami 8/13/2009 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Ella Reed 134 Perry 11/3/2009 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Madyson List 3003 Pickaway 12/28/2009 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Caylee Krug 1757 Wayne 2/11/2010 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Parker Dixon 3104 Clinton 4/15/2010 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Brandis Bickley 117 Athens 1/10/2019 Chester White, Poland China, Spotted
Madelyn Harrison 1275 Butler 1/11/2001 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Whitley Gross 1346 Miami 4/27/2001 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Leeoria Willis 2068 Trumbull 5/22/2001 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Joel Cress 147 Miami 3/21/2002 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Mallory Liles 2114 Auglaize 6/24/2002 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Madison Engelman 3429 Licking 9/21/2002 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Hayden Sharp 2726 Darke 10/7/2002 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Blake Brandenburg 2443 Darke 1/2/2003 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Cadence Gross 1146 Miami 4/2/2003 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Taylor Cunningham 3225 Darke 8/11/2003 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Liam Shellhouse 2936 Wyandot 8/12/2003 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Logan Lynn 2956 Portage 1/23/2004 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Zander Ivey 3290 Fayette 7/23/2004 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Kylie Zimmerman 2055 Pickaway 1/6/2005 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Tyler Lenington 551 Portage 5/11/2005 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Mallory Myers 104 Licking 6/13/2005 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Kayla Kolesar 2020 Pickaway 9/9/2005 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Maryn Gross 1287 Miami 9/21/2005 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Maddie Powell 521 Perry 10/12/2005 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Dalton Haver 29 Defiance 10/14/2005 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Carter Wise 1753 Perry 5/27/2006 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Marson Kimberlin 1285 Huron 7/6/2006 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Kace Kozarec 1511 Montgomery 10/5/2006 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Callie Farmer 2509 Pike 12/5/2006 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Preston Dixon 3119 Clinton 1/9/2007 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Malia Quesenberry 3021 Champaign 3/10/2007 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Alexis Zimmerman 1660 Pickaway 11/6/2007 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Kale Keigley 577 Union 3/27/2008 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Isabella Kimberlin 1212 Huron 5/20/2008 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Kinley Balzer 579 Union 10/2/2008 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Haley Alty 3402 Champaign 4/29/2009 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Elliana Lenington 400 Portage 9/17/2009 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Kylee Balzer 580 Union 9/18/2009 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Emery Pauley 22 Leesburg 10/12/2009 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Addison Havenar 452 Miami 2/19/2010 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Raley Roark 718 Clinton 4/2/2010 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Miley Caldwell 1573 Highland 5/26/2010 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Landin Carr 2058 Pickaway 5/14/2019 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Madison Huntsman 322 Morrow 6/3/2019 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth
Brookelyn Dye 2476 Williams 6/18/2019 Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth



Junior Showmanship Session 1
Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth

Placing Exhibitor ID Exhibitor County
HEAT 1

3119 Preston Dixon Clinton 
2008 Katelyn Hall Miami

9 3021 Malia Quesenberry Champaign
1660 Alexis Zimmerman Pickaway 
2643 Edward DeLoye Shelby

5 577 Kale Keigley Union
1 2636 Drew Reeves Madison

1212 Isabella Kimberlin Huron
1545 Levi Farmer Darke

11 579 Kinley Balzer Union
4 3275 Wade Smith Clinton 

390 Brooke Hershey Wayne
HEAT 2

2 1527 Kenna Seaburn Madison
6 800 Cooper Shilt Darke

3402 Haley Alty Champaign 
10 2964 Lucy Shell Montgomery 

400 Elliana Lenington Portage
580 Kylee Balzer Union

8 22 Emery Pauley Leesburg
7 134 Ella Reed Perry

452 Addison Havenar Miami
718 Raley Roark Clinton

1573 Miley Caldwell Highland
3 2360 Allie Brunk Montgomery 

2164 Nathan Jones Union
1050 Colt McKay Greene



Senior Showmanship Session 1
Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth

Placing Exhibitor ID Exhibitor County
HEAT 1

8 2018 Kayla Barker Morrow
1346 Whitley Gross Miami

7 592 Taylor Thomas Montgomery
2068 Leeoria Willis Trumbull

4 2800 Jennifer Bittner Butler
147 Joel Cress Miami 

3 2947 Lindsey Dore Delaware
1 2114 Mallory Liles Auglaize Overall Champion

2476 Brookelyn Dye Williams
HEAT 2

1820 Dean Kaffenbarger Clark
6 1382 Ansley Kozarec Montgomery
5 3429 Madison Engelman Licking

2726 Hayden Sharp Darke
2443 Blake Brandenburg Darke

9 1146 Cadence Gross Miami
10 1868 Evan Banister Fulton
2 262 Corey Cress Madison

3225 Taylor Cunningham Darke
2936 Liam Shellhouse Wyandot 



Intermediate Showmanship Session 1
Berkshire, Hereford, Tamworth

Placing Exhibitor ID Exhibitor County
HEAT 1

10 2956 Logan Lynn Portage 
2 3290 Zander Ivey Fayette

495 Faith Dresbach Pike
2055 Kylie Zimmerman Pickaway 

3 774 Brandon Vent Wyandot
7 551 Tyler Lenington Portage 
4 104 Mallory Myers Licking 

2020 Kayla Kolesar Pickaway 
2058 Landin Carr Pickaway 

HEAT 2
9 1287 Maryn Gross Miami
6 521 Maddie Powell Perry

29 Dalton Haver Defiance
1753 Carter Wise Perry

8 1612 Sydnee Hawkins Greene
1285 Marson Kimberlin Huron

1 1511 Kace Kozarec Montgomery
5 2509 Callie Farmer Pike



Junior Showmanship Session 1
Chester White, Poland China, Spotted

Placing Exhibitor ID Exhibitor County
HEAT 1

2008 Katelyn Hall Miami
8 1587 Reagan Brewer Darke
12 3136 Reese Bond Pike
4 3090 Owen Marker Darke
6 2152 Miley Edelman Ashtabula 

528 Payton Powell Perry
2643 Edward DeLoye Shelby
2087 Luke Johnson Clinton

31 Rachel Haver Defiance 
651 Trenton Havenar Miami

HEAT 2
2 2636 Drew Reeves Madison

624 Karissa King miami
1545 Levi Farmer Darke
1051 Dane Wilt Fayette

10 145 James Myers Licking 
2064 Lauren Giesige Henry 

3 3275 Wade Smith Clinton 
1 1527 Kenna Seaburn Madison

HEAT 3
11 800 Cooper Shilt Darke
9 2961 Lucas Marker Darke

2964 Lucy Shell Montgomery 
2779 Jake Calendine Perry
2581 Colton Saettel Miami

7 134 Ella Reed Perry
3003 Madyson List Pickaway
1757 Caylee Krug Wayne
3104 Parker Dixon Clinton 

5 2360 Allie Brunk Montgomery 



Intermediate Showmanship Session 1
Chester White, Poland China, Spotted

Placing Exhibitor ID Exhibitor County
HEAT 1

1 2813 John Smock Shelby Overall Champion
2546 Charles Bradford Champaign 

495 Faith Dresbach Pike
9 1940 Jaden Snyder Clinton
7 1830 Devon Snyder Clinton
3 730 Adam Cline Greene

3089 Owen Feichtner Huron
10 774 Brandon Vent Wyandot

1845 Dylan Jordan Delaware 
HEAT 2

6 3166 Ryane Bond Pike
5 2778 Kiersten Wilcox Darke
2 880 Jessee Stewart Clinton
4 2731 Haley Schneder Clinton

2700 Gavin Heldman Portage 
1612 Sydnee Hawkins Greene

560 Brody Shaffer Guernsey
916 Kenzie Hancock Defiance 

8 117 Brandis Bickley Athens



Senior Showmanship Session 1
Chester White, Poland China, Spotted

Placing Exhibitor ID Exhibitor County
HEAT 1

804 Dakota Zurface Clinton 
1891 Grant Kaffenbarger Clark

9 2018 Kayla Barker Morrow
4 1533 Kylie Banister Fulton

3070  Mykenzie Snyder Wayne
3302 Madison Curless Clinton

698 Katie Davis Defiance
11 1093 Wesley Nye Fayette

1706 Bradley Eakle Greene
1249 Kendra Keener Wayne

10 2897 Kloee Whitaker Madison
HEAT 2

7 592 Taylor Thomas Montgomery
1828 Destiny Trefz Highland
1520 Kathryn Crowe Montgomery 

6 2514 Cameron Langford Portage
8 2947 Lindsey Dore Delaware

548 Soren Hottensmith Portage 
5 2584 Conner Smock Shelby

3228 Taylor Hannan Wood 
1 462 Hannah Patterson Pickaway

1820 Dean Kaffenbarger Clark
HEAT 3

1752 Carson Klingel  Marion
3287 Zach Kirker Brown
2917 Laney Fourman Darke
1868 Evan Banister Fulton

3 959 Mackenzie Neal Preble
2 262 Corey Cress Madison

2270 Taylor Wise Perry
976 Megan Hancock Defiance 

2354 Alexis Morrison Darke


